SUBJECT: Henry John Deutschendorf, Jr. (AKA John Denver) 11:36 11/04/14 Ver 2.5.0
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Henry John Deutschendorf, Jr. (AKA John Denver)
12/31/1943 03:55:00 PM MST UTC-7:00 - MWT (Daylight/Summer Time)
Roswell, Chaves, New Mexico 104W31'21 33N23'39
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I SUMMARY I

SOCIETIES:

TRINITIES:

ELEMENTS:

QUALITIES:

Personal
Companionship
Public

Life
Wealth
Association
Psychism

Fire
Earth
Air
Water
Movable
Fixed
Mutable

Power
306.24
181.77
249.46

202.76
169.56
105.86
259.27

128.20
143.33
325.16
140.78

205.62
223.22
308.62

%
41.5
24.6
33.8

27.5
23.0
14.4
35.2

17.4
19.4
44.1
19.1

27.9
30.3
41.8

Harmony
-22.49
1.92
-28.50

-2.61
-37.36
-4.10
-5.00

-3.76
-0.29
-5.29
-39.74

-14.82
-11.09
-23.17

PLANETS
Power % Harmony
ASC 61.61 12.6 -11.29
H 48.77 10.0 4.36
R 47.90 9.8 -7.04
d 45.76 9.4 1.03
MC 41.92 8.6 -5.61
4 39.92 8.2 -4.57
© 39.42 8.1 -7.50
D) 37.56 7.7 -19.77
P 37.16 7.6 6.59
¥ 34.16 7.0 9.46
g 28.54 5.8 10.61
? 26.41 54 -3.33
489.13 100.0 -27.06
HOUSES
Power % Harmony
1 123.78 16.8 -13.03
12 107.74 14.6 3.73
10 103.64 14.1 -26.05
8 91.91 12.5 -0.41
4 59.63 8.1 -8.32
3 55.94 7.6 -3.30
5 55.03 7.5 13.94
6 47.14 6.4 -1.42
11 29.96 4.1 1.48
9 23.95 3.2 -3.52
7 19.96 2.7 -2.28
2 18.78 2.5 -9.89
SIGNS
Power % Harmony
I 218.31 29.6 -7.64
V3 115.86 15.7 -3.93
8 96.79 13.1 -1.73
w 66.08 9.0 -6.28
X 56.08 7.6 -18.55
m 47.14 6.4 -1.42
o 40.76 5.5 8.63
& 37.56 5.1 -19.77
£ 19.96 2.7 -2.28
114 14.27 1.9 5.31
o) 13.21 1.8 -1.66
T 11.44 1.6 0.26



